	Возраст
	Кол-во

	4
	3чел.

	5
	1чел.

	6
	1чел.

	7
	1чел.

	8
	3чел.

	9
	5чел.

	10
	12чел.

	11
	6чел.

	12
	23чел.

	13
	10чел.

	14
	7чел.

	15
	3чел.

	Никогда
	11чел.

	Всего
	86чел.

	Средний возраст
	10 лет


Приложение 2


[image: image1.emf]0

5

10

15

20

25

Количество

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15Никогда

Возраст


Приложение 1

КУРЕНИЕ
	Возраст
	Количество

	5 лет
	1

	6 лет
	4

	7 лет
	5

	8 лет
	4

	9 лет
	1

	10 лет
	8

	11 лет
	7

	12 лет
	16

	13 лет
	7

	14 лет
	9

	15 лет
	4

	НИКОГДА
	26

	Всего
	93

	Средний возраст
	8 лет
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Приложение 3

Кто предложил?
	Кто предложил
	Алкоголь
	Курение

	Друзья
	25
	23

	Родители
	12
	15

	Сам(а)
	1
	13
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Приложение 4

Почему решили 
закурить или выпить?
	
	Алкоголь
	Курение

	Интерес
	10
	45

	За компанию
	58
	23
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Приложение 5

ОЩУЩЕНИЯ
	
	Алкоголь
	Курение

	Понравилось
	45
	5

	Не понравилось
	28
	60
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Приложение 6

Почему продолжаете?
	
	Алкоголь
	Курение

	Нравится
	20
	5

	Не могу бросить
	45
	50

	Привычка
	15
	25
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Приложение 7

Пьете или курите сейчас?
	
	Алкоголь
	Курение

	да
	60
	46

	нет
	33
	47
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